
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
N 25.01 FT TO N R/W YOUNG RD, W 
978.01 FT FOR POB, CONT W 295.01

POWELL STEWART/POWELL KAYLEE R
130 SW COUNTRY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03578-003
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS JOSHUA D

POWELL STEWART

0970/0741 12/17/2002 WD Q V 03 6,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA SPARKS

JOSHUA  & ROSEANN S
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000047392 Roof Replacement 17,000 06/06/2023

20253 SFR 398 12/20/2002

2024HX Base Yr

130 SW COUNTRY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 2,501 153.8561 172.32 430,972 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2149

BAS 2,149 100 2,149 288,846

FGR 490 55 270 36,290

FOP 66 30 20 2,688

FOP 205 30 62 8,334

2,910 2,501 336,158

BAS= W19 FOP= W20 S7 E5  D3 R3  S2 E12 N12$ S12 W12 N2  L3 U3
W5 N7 W24 S26 FGR=  S22 E6 S1 E9 N1 E7 N19 W1 N3 W21$ E21 S3
E1 S13 E8 FOP=  S6 E11 N6 W11$ E19 S4 E14 N46$ .
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 744.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,488

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,520

5,208

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 29,550


